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Fabric: 14, °Yl«

306w X 96h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 55.52w X 17.42h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

u [ ] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
[ ) 2 DMC
N B 2 DMC
N [E] 2 DMC
[ B¢ 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O [=] 2 DMC
= x| 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
N (=] 2 DMC
& 2 DMC
H | 2 DMC
N - 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
& =] 2 DMC
N L] 2 DMC
[ (] 2 DMC
[ (] 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
E 2 DMC
O (3] 2 DMC
N A 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
O (] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] [ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O =l 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
N =) 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= E 2 DMC
B [O] 2 DMC
] (1] 2 DMC
[ 5] 2 DMC
O B 2 DMC
N il 2 DMC
= [0l 2 DMC
[ [+ 2 DMC
u ] 2 DMC
[ H 2 DMC
= [0] 2 DMC
[ [ | 2 DMC
N & 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
= ] 2 DMC

221
307
310
319
320
335
350
367
368
369
402
413
414
415
434
435
436
437
469
608
611
613
676
677
680
725
729
732
734
739
741
743
744
745
746
762
772
798
799
800
809
813
818
826
828
833
834
838
839
840
842
890
899
911
945
954

Shell Pink-VY DK
Lemon

Black

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Rose

Coral-MD

Pistachio Green-DK
Pistachio Green-LT
Pistachio Green-VY LT
Mahogany-VY LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT

Tan

Tan-LT

Avocado Green
Bright Orange

Drab Brown

Drab Brown-VY LT
Old Gold-LT

Old Gold-VY LT

Old Gold-DK

Topaz

Old Gold-MD

Olive Green

Olive Green-LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-MD
Yellow-Pale
Yellow-LT Pale

Off White

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD

Delft Blue-Pale

Delft Blue

Blue-LT
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Blue-MD

Sky Blue-UL VY LT
Golden Olive-LT
Golden Olive-VY LT
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown-VY LT
Pistachio Green-UL DK
Rose-MD

Emerald Green-MD
Tawny

Nile Green
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
L] 2 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
[ | ] 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
= 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
O 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
E B 2 DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD
O 2 DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT
] [ 2 DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT
[] [6] 2 DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT
] 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT
O 2 DMC 3364 Pine Green
[ 0 2 DMC 3705 Melon-DK
O 2 DMC 3706 Melon-MD
] 2 DMC 3708 Melon-LT
B = 2 DMC 3776 Mahogany-LT
[ | [ 2 DMC 3781 Mocha Brown-DK
[] [-] 2 DMC White White
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[] 1 DMC 307 Lemon
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
N — 1 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
B — 1 DMC 732 Olive Green
N — 1 DMC 780 Topaz-UL VY DK
H— 1 DMC 796 Royal Blue-DK
N — 1 DMC 797 Royal Blue
N — 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
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Pacxon Huten
Huteit B MOTKe: 6
OnuHa MmoTka: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 221 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 307 9 0 0 0 4.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 50 0 0 0 33.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 319 292 0 0 0 50.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDmMC 320 130 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDmMC 335 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 350 60 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 367 409 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 368 1288 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 369 1232 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CJDMC 402 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 48 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 414 412 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 415 701 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 17 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 435 291 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 436 170 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 437 168 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 469 11 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 608 10 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 611 66 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 613 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 676 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 677 632 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
£ DMC 680 98 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 725 9% 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObMC 729 124 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 732 25 0 0 0 3.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMC 734 41 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 58 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0bMmC 741 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 743 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 744 25 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 745 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 746 411 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 762 468 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 772 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 780 0 O 0 0 78.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 796 0 O 0 0 58.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 797 0 O 0 0 37.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 798 2713 0 0 0 0.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
fbmMc 799 424 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 800 8 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 809 6 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0bmMC 813 1509 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 818 30 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 826 518 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 828 820 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0DMC 833 1407 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 834 664 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 838 38 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 839 28 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 840 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 842 23 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 890 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODmMC 899 21 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 911 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 945 201 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 954 169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 955 50 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 986 40 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
£ DmMC 988 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0DMC 989 892 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bmMC 3022 1662 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3024 974 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3033 72 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC 3047 87 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3326 7% 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0DMC 3364 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 3705 24 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CJDMC 3706 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3708 7% 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
£ DbmMC 3776 296 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3781 26 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ IDMC White 684 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



